
TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT: BOYS 111 GIRLS 112

223

% Male 

Student Enr 50%

% Female 

Student Enr 50%

2016 - 2017

SPORTS/ACTIVITIES

CROSS COUNTRY

FOOTBALL

VOLLEYBALL

BASKETBALL

WRESTLING

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

TRACK & FIELD

CHEER - SIDELINE

CHEER - COMPETITIVE                          

BOYS 114 GIRLS 72

186

% Male 

Student Enr 61%

% Female 

Student Enr 39%

SCHOOL YEAR:

GIRLS PARTICIPANTSBOY PARTICIPANTS

COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMENT:

021

16

0

2

12

18

3

23

1215

16

Due to the size of student population, Biola's football players co-participate with Herndon Barstow Elementary.

K - 2nd grades do not participate in athletics

3rd grade only participates in Cross Country & Track

COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:

0

23

TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:

0

0

16

9

18

0


