Biola-Pershing Elementary School

TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT:	BOYS	111	GIRLS	112
COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMEN	IT:	223		
	% Male Student Enr	50%	% Female Student Enr	50%
	SCHOOL YEAR:		2016 - 2017	
SPORTS/ACTIVITIES	BOY PARTICIPANTS		GIRLS PARTICIPANTS	
CROSS COUNTRY	15		12	
FOOTBALL	16		2	
VOLLEYBALL	0		12	
BASKETBALL	23		18	
WRESTLING	16		3	
BASEBALL	21		0	
SOFTBALL	0		16	
TRACK & FIELD	23		9	
CHEER - SIDELINE	0		18	
CHEER - COMPETITIVE	0		0	
TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:				
	BOYS	114	GIRLS	72
COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATI	ION:	186		
	% Male Student Enr	61%	% Female Student Enr	39%

 \boldsymbol{K} - 2nd grades do not participate in athletics

3rd grade only participates in Cross Country & Track

 $\label{thm:condition} \textbf{Due to the size of student population, Biola's football players co-participate with Herndon Barstow Elementary.}$